HARRY HUGHES, Governor

General Fund AfpropriatioRaea«s.

3g501.l1.02 Hydrogeology and
" Hydrology
General Fund AppropriatiofNesse
Special Fund Appropriationeses
Federal Fund AppropriatiCrLecse

Authorizaticn is kereby
granted to use
intra-depsrtmental andscer

intra-state receipts for
operating e€xpenses.

30.01411.03 Environmental Geclcgy
and Mineral Resources
General Fund AppropriatioOleiese
Federal Fund Appropriation....

30.01.11.05 Coastal and Estuarine
Geoloqgy
General Fund AfpropriatioNeese
Federal Fund Appropriatichese.

30.01.11.07 Division of Arcteclcgy
General Fund AppropriatioOn....

Authorization is kereby
. granted to use
intra-departrental and/sor

intra-state receipts for
operating expenses.

SUMEAERY

399,590
73,000
17,500

174,932
25,1398

119,420
357,901

Total General Fund AppropriatiONeecsscsss
Total Special Fund ArfrrcrriatiClRecececsee
Total Federal Fund APpropriatiONeesescsss

Total Apptopriation.........- ass eosvsvae

TIDEWATEE ADMINISTRATION

30.01.12.01 General Direction
General Fund ArpropriatiOlewes

Special Fund Appropriatichecee.

4424049

424,097
160,928

947
252,922

490,090

200,330

477,321

66,931

1,013,79¢
73,000
400,799

1,487,594




